
Чемпіонат України
з малокаліберної зброї

серед спортсменів 1993 р.н. та молодших
МП-6

50 м довільний пістолет, 60 пострілів, юніори
19-24 вересня 2013 р.                                                                                                                                  м.Львів, НСБ ЛВС

МСМК - 565 МС - 555 КМС - 544 Ір - 531 ІІ р - 516

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 50 мс КОРОСТИЛЬОВ Павло 05.11.97 Львівська-1 ЗСУ 92 88 92 93 94 94 553 кмс 100
2 40 кмс ЗУБ Олег 07.03.95 Львів-1-Ів.Фран.-1 ЗСУ 94 87 90 93 95 90 549 кмс 80
3 35 мс СИДОРЕНКО Олексій 22.04.94 АР Крим Динамо 91 90 96 93 89 84 543 1 60
4 25 мс САМОСТРОЛ Олександр 04.05.97 Одеська Динамо 89 89 95 90 88 87 538 1 50
5 20 мс РОВІНСЬКИЙ Вадим 22.04.93 Київ-1 ЗСУ 89 85 84 91 90 94 533 1 40
6 18 кмс КИРИЛЕНКО Богдан ..98 Вінницька-1 Колос-ТСОУ 88 90 87 90 90 88 533 1 30
7 15 кмс ДАНІЛОВ Владислав 29.08.94 Рівненська Україна 90 90 81 92 93 87 533 1 26
8 13 кмс СКОРОВ Денис ..95 Хмельницька ТСОУ 87 88 92 85 89 88 529 2 22
9 10 кмс ПЕРЕЛОМОВ Станіслав ..96 Дніпропетровська- МОНУ 88 83 90 86 87 91 525 2 18

10 8 кмс СМАГУЛА Олег ..96 Ів.Франківська-1 МОНУ 84 88 87 88 90 87 524 2 16
11 5 кмс ДРОЖЖИН Ілля 15.12.95 АР Крим Динамо 84 88 88 86 89 88 523 2 14
12 3 кмс МИХАЛЬЧУК Тарас ..95 Волинська ТСОУ-Укр 90 85 82 85 90 90 522 2 12
13 кмс СИЧ Дмитро 09.09.93 Київ-1 ЗСУ 86 82 90 89 90 85 522 2 10
14 мс ДРИЖАК Сергій 21.11.94 Донецька Динамо 87 82 88 81 95 86 519 2 8
15 кмс МОГИЛА Микита 03.09.93 Дніпропетр.2- Київ- Україна 84 82 88 92 91 82 519 2 6
16 кмс НОМЕРОВСЬКИЙ 16.12.97 Одеська МОНУ 84 87 88 83 86 88 516 2 4
17 мс ЄВТУШЕНКО Віталій ..96 Чернігівська Колос 88 84 86 88 85 85 516 2
18 кмс ШКЛЯРУК Андрій ..95 Вінницька-1 Динамо- 85 82 92 85 83 87 514
19 1 ЯКІМЕЦЬ Віталій ..97 Волинська ТСОУ- 87 88 89 85 82 83 514
20 кмс ЧЕРКАС Віталій 22.08.96 Дніпропетровська- Україна 79 88 86 81 90 87 511
21 кмс КРЕПОСТНЯК Павло ..97 Вінницька-1 Динамо 87 87 84 82 83 87 510
22 1 ІВАНІЩУК Ілля ..94 Волинська Україна- 84 86 89 89 78 84 510
23 1 ДРИЖАК Роман ..97 Донецька Динамо 76 84 94 87 85 81 507
24 кмс ВОРОНА Олег ..96 Ів.Франківська-1 МОНУ 84 88 85 76 89 84 506
25 кмс РЕЙДА Богдан 06.01.93 Одеська МОНУ 83 86 91 86 78 82 506
26 кмс ПОПОВ Дмитро 18.01.94 Львів-2-Хмельниц. ЗСУ 86 81 85 87 87 80 506
27 кмс ВЕЛИЧКО Олександр 18.11.94 Рівненська Україна 88 83 81 89 84 80 505
28 кмс СЕГЕДА Дмитро ..97 Дніпропетровська Україна 87 80 90 82 84 80 503 оп
29 кмс ЛЯШУК Андрій 20.09.98 АР Крим Динамо 79 78 84 89 84 87 501
30 кмс КОЛЕСНИК Юрій 07.04.99 Львівська-2 Динамо 83 84 78 81 85 87 498
31 кмс ВЕРЦОВ Олександр 17.03.97 Дніпропетровська- Україна 85 81 85 79 82 85 497
32 мс НЕВОДНИЧИЙ Роман 14.06.95 Львів-1-Кіровогр ЗСУ 80 86 75 88 79 86 494
33 кмс ГОРОДИНЕЦЬ Максим ..98 Полтавська Динамо 78 84 80 86 80 85 493
34 1 БІЛИК Олег ..96 Львівська Динамо 80 84 78 88 83 79 492 оп
35 кмс ЛЕЙЦЮС Сергій ..96 Львівська Динамо 81 81 87 85 81 77 492 оп
36 1 ПЛЕСКУН Руслан 23.11.00 Львівська Україна 79 78 75 86 88 85 491 оп
37 кмс КОЧАН Володимир 13.08.98 Львiвська-2 МОНУ-ЗСУ 75 82 82 81 83 82 485
38 кмс БАЗАН Вячеслав ..97 Рівненська Україна 79 82 85 86 76 77 485
39 1 ВОРОНА Денис ..98 Ів.Франківська-1-2 МОНУ 83 76 85 76 85 78 483
40 кмс УДОД Дмитро 08.02.94 Львівська-2 МОНУ-ЗСУ 74 83 82 74 89 77 479 ок
41 кмс МАНДРИК Ігор 03.04.95 Львiвська ЗСУ 78 80 80 74 81 83 476 оп
42 1 ВАСИЛЮК Михайло ..97 Ів.Франківська-1-2 МОНУ 78 83 81 80 71 80 473
43 1 ДРИНОВ Максим 22.03.00 Львів- Динамо 73 76 88 82 81 72 472
44 1 ЄЛЬЦИН Яніс ..99 Хмельницька ТСОУ 76 82 80 79 81 72 470
45 2 ВРОНСЬКИЙ Остап 27.01.97 Львівська МОНУ-ЗСУ 80 69 79 80 82 79 469 оп
46 1 ВОЄХЕВИЧ Владислав 06.03.96 Миколаївська Динамо 70 76 83 74 78 80 461
47 1 МАЙДАН Іван ..98 Львівська Динамо 63 81 74 79 77 77 451 оп
48 кмс ТРИФЯК Віталій ..97 Ів.Франківська-1-2 МОНУ 63 67 61 84 80 85 440 ок
49 кмс ВИШНЕВЕЦЬКИЙ ..97 Дніпропетровська- Україна 70 74 70 76 76 71 437 ок
50 кмс КРУПСЬКИЙ Дмитро ..96 Херсонська Динамо 74 75 60 76 76 73 434
51 1 ГОРФИНЯК Андрій ..99 Ів.Франківська-1-2 МОНУ 62 71 70 75 71 81 430
52 кмс ГНИП Богдан ..96 Львівська Динамо 68 71 56 74 71 65 405 оп
53 2 МАКІТРА Ігор 23.07.98 Миколаївська Динамо 55 48 70 66 61 72 372
54 2 СЕДЕНЬ Олексій ..99 Київ-2 Динамо 42 42
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Чемпіонат України
з малокаліберної зброї

серед спортсменів 1993 р.н. та молодших
МП-6 (команди)

19-24 вересня 2013 р.                                                                                                                                  м.Львів, НСБ ЛВС

1 2 3 4 5 6
1 Львівська-1 1596 100

25 мс КОРОСТИЛЬОВ Павло 05.11.97 Львівська-1 ЗСУ 92 88 92 93 94 94 553 кмс
25 кмс ЗУБ Олег 07.03.95 Львів-1-Ів.Фран.-1 ЗСУ 94 87 90 93 95 90 549 кмс
25 мс НЕВОДНИЧИЙ Роман 14.06.95 Львів-1-Кіровогр ЗСУ 80 86 75 88 79 86 494

2 Ів.Франківська-1 1579 90
20 кмс ЗУБ Олег 07.03.95 Львів-1-Ів.Фран.-1 ЗСУ 94 87 90 93 95 90 549 кмс
20 кмс СМАГУЛА Олег ..96 Ів.Франківська-1 МОНУ 84 88 87 88 90 87 524 2
20 кмс ВОРОНА Олег ..96 Ів.Франківська-1 МОНУ 84 88 85 76 89 84 506

3 Київ-1 1574 75
17,5 мс РОВІНСЬКИЙ Вадим 22.04.93 Київ-1 ЗСУ 89 85 84 91 90 94 533 1
17,5 кмс СИЧ Дмитро 09.09.93 Київ-1 ЗСУ 86 82 90 89 90 85 522 2
17,5 кмс МОГИЛА Микита 03.09.93 Дніпропетр.2- Київ- Україна 84 82 88 92 91 82 519 2

4 АР Крим 1567 75
12,5 мс СИДОРЕНКО Олексій 22.04.94 АР Крим Динамо 91 90 96 93 89 84 543 1
12,5 кмс ДРОЖЖИН Ілля 15.12.95 АР Крим Динамо 84 88 88 86 89 88 523 2
12,5 кмс ЛЯШУК Андрій 20.09.98 АР Крим Динамо 79 78 84 89 84 87 501

5 Одеська 1560 60
10 мс САМОСТРОЛ Олександр 04.05.97 Одеська Динамо 89 89 95 90 88 87 538 1
10 кмс НОМЕРОВСЬКИЙ 16.12.97 Одеська МОНУ 84 87 88 83 86 88 516 2
10 кмс РЕЙДА Богдан 06.01.93 Одеська МОНУ 83 86 91 86 78 82 506

6 Вінницька-1 1557 45
9 кмс КИРИЛЕНКО Богдан ..98 Вінницька-1 Колос-ТСОУ 88 90 87 90 90 88 533 1
9 кмс ШКЛЯРУК Андрій ..95 Вінницька-1 Динамо- 85 82 92 85 83 87 514
9 кмс КРЕПОСТНЯК Павло ..97 Вінницька-1 Динамо 87 87 84 82 83 87 510

7 Дніпропетровська-2 1555 33
7,5 кмс ПЕРЕЛОМОВ Станіслав ..96 Дніпропетровська- МОНУ 88 83 90 86 87 91 525 2
7,5 кмс МОГИЛА Микита 03.09.93 Дніпропетр.2- Київ- Україна 84 82 88 92 91 82 519 2
7,5 кмс ЧЕРКАС Віталій 22.08.96 Дніпропетровська- Україна 79 88 86 81 90 87 511

8 Волинська 1546 33
6,5 кмс МИХАЛЬЧУК Тарас ..95 Волинська ТСОУ-Укр 90 85 82 85 90 90 522 2
6,5 1 ЯКІМЕЦЬ Віталій ..97 Волинська ТСОУ- 87 88 89 85 82 83 514
6,5 1 ІВАНІЩУК Ілля ..94 Волинська Україна- 84 86 89 89 78 84 510

9 Рівненська 1523 27
5 кмс ДАНІЛОВ Владислав 29.08.94 Рівненська Україна 90 90 81 92 93 87 533 1
5 кмс ВЕЛИЧКО Олександр 18.11.94 Рівненська Україна 88 83 81 89 84 80 505
5 кмс БАЗАН Вячеслав ..97 Рівненська Україна 79 82 85 86 76 77 485

10 Хмельницька 1505 20
4 кмс СКОРОВ Денис ..95 Хмельницька ТСОУ 87 88 92 85 89 88 529 2
4 кмс ПОПОВ Дмитро 18.01.94 Львів-2-Хмельниц. ЗСУ 86 81 85 87 87 80 506
4 1 ЄЛЬЦИН Яніс ..99 Хмельницька ТСОУ 76 82 80 79 81 72 470

11 Львівська-2 1489 18
2,5 кмс ПОПОВ Дмитро 18.01.94 Львівська-2 ЗСУ 86 81 85 87 87 80 506
2,5 кмс КОЛЕСНИК Юрій 07.04.99 Львівська-2 Динамо 83 84 78 81 85 87 498
2,5 кмс КОЧАН Володимир 13.08.98 Львiвська-2 МОНУ-ЗСУ 75 82 82 81 83 82 485

12 Ів.Франківська-1-2 1386 18
1,5 1 ВОРОНА Денис ..98 Ів.Франківська-1-2 МОНУ 83 76 85 76 85 78 483
1,5 1 ВАСИЛЮК Михайло ..97 Ів.Франківська-1-2 МОНУ 78 83 81 80 71 80 473
1,5 1 ГОРФИНЯК Андрій ..99 Ів.Франківська-1-2 МОНУ 62 71 70 75 71 81 430

13 Миколаївська 1305 15
1 ДРИНОВ Максим 22.03.00 Миколаївська Динамо 73 76 88 82 81 72 472
1 ВОЄХЕВИЧ Владислав 06.03.96 Миколаївська Динамо 70 76 83 74 78 80 461
2 МАКІТРА Ігор 23.07.98 Миколаївська Динамо 55 48 70 66 61 72 372

нараховано балів командам
Львівська-1 240 Рівненська 53 Головний суддя змагань, суддя МК
Ів.Франківська-1 164 Волинська 45
АР Крим 149 Хмельницька 42 С.І.Старінський
Київ-1 128 Львівська-2 17,5
Одеська 114 Миколаївська 12,5 Головний секретар змагань, суддя МК
Вінницька-1 75 Донецька 8
Дніпропетровська-2 53,5 Г.Коновалюк
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